A-JUNIORIT: EK 1
TULOS/ TILANNE

(4,80 km):
(4,8 km/ 22 km = 21,8%)

LOP-RALLISPECIAL
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26
38
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35
41
37
39
32
33

30

ohjaajat

Lofvik Dan-Johan/Penttinen Rory
Kivimaki Antero/Rissanen Juha
Ala-Talkkari Mikko/Ala-Talkkari Antti
Niemel& Jyrki/Kuoppala Anssi
Pyyny Mika/Marttila Jani

Syynimaa Jussi/Pihlajaméaki Juhani
Hanhikoski Tommi/Latvala Sami
Rinta Esa/Ruohonen Timo
Vuojolainen Anssi/Muhonen Jari
Ranta Toni/Rajala Marko

Sillanpaé Harri/Makinen Sami
Toivola Elina/Vierunketo Timo
Luoma-Aho Anssi/Vistinmaki Esa
Mékelé Pertti/Méakela Pekka

Mannistd Reijo/Lemponen Janne

Special EK 1
EK aika  1l.ero
3.19,84
3.20,42 0,58
3.21,81 1,97
3.22,56 2,72
3.22,70 2,86
3.25,07 5,23
3.26,40 6,56
3.29,25 9,41
3.30,02 10,18
3.30,14 10,30
3.37,40 17,56
3.39,55 19,71
3.42,83 22,99
3.46,31 26,47
3.53,69 33,85
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1LA7
2.A7
1F8
2.F8
3.A7
4.A7
3.F8
4.F8
5.F8
6.F8
7.F8
8.F8
9.F8
10.F8
11.F8

yht.aika
3.19,84
3.20,42
3.21,81
3.22,56
3.22,70
3.25,07
3.26,40
3.29,25
3.30,02
3.30,14
3.37,40
3.39,55
3.42,83
3.46,31
3.53,69

l.ero

0,58
1,97
2,72
2,86
5,23
6,56
9,41
10,18
10,30
17,56
19,71
22,99
26,47
33,85

seurat
NNSB/NSB-86
LapUA

LapUA
LapUA/AL-Harméa
Kemin UA/TorUA
AL-H&Gm&a/EPUA
EPUA

PokyUA

KokUA

EPUA

AL-Harma
KuortUA/KvanUA
LapUA/AL-Harma
JaMoKe/UA
EPUA

auto

Mitsubishi Lancer evo7
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Toyota Starlet

Opel AstraGSi 16V
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Mitsubishi Lancer
Ford Escort RS 2000
BMW 325i

Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort RS 2000
Opel AsconaB
Toyota Starlet

BMW 325i

Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort 1600



